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Category Company Member Work Phone Email

Accounting Services Padgett Business 
Services

Ron Foley, E.A. (203)758-3331 Padgett@pbscc.biz

Appliance Allstar Home Appliance 
Center

John Ciccio (203)597-0363 allstarappliance@sbcglobal.net

Arboriculture Above & Beyond Tree 
LLC

Evan Powell (860)222-0923 A2BTree@gmail.com

Attorney Logan, Vance, Sullivan 
& Kores, LLP

J. Paul Vance, Jr. (860)489-5000 PVance@torringtonlaw.com

Auto Repair & Service United Auto Sales & 
Service Inc.

Bob (203)756-8851 unitedautosales@optonline.net

Autobody Service Stanley's Autobody Inc. Michael Wilkowski (203)756-1562 StanleysAutobody@gmail.com

Building Contractor & 
Remodeling

Thomas Gianni & Sons 
Inc.

Tom Gianni & T.J. (203)879-6475 ThomasSons@sbcglobal.net

Cleaning Company My Little Margie 
Cleaning Co.

Margie Lindsay (475)235-4708 Margie@MyLittleMargie.com

Commercial and 
Industrial Real Estate

Commercial 
Connection LLC

John Famiglietti (203)596-7777 John@commercial-re.com

Community Banker Savings Bank of 
Danbury

Farid Carbera (203)575-3548 FCabrera@sbdanbury.com

Computer Sales & 
Service

Visual Edge IT Thomas 
Bausenwein

(646)425-7209 TBausenwein@VisualEdgeIt.co
m

Consumer Collection 
Agency

Executive Accounts 
Management, LLC

Martin McKenna (203)509-7425 mck7777@sbcglobal.net

Energy Advisor Think +Energy Barbara Rompre (203)509-0442 brompre526@gmail.com

Florist O'Rourke and Birch Inc. Virginia O'Rourke (203)756-7857 greensandmore@aim.com

Insurance  - L/H/D P&C Hughes Agency Joe Hughes (203)758-6647 Joe@Hughesinsurancect.com

Investments, Financial 
Advisor

Ameriprise Financial 
Bunting & Somma

Matthew Kennelly, 
CFP

(203)222-4994 Matthew.X.Kennelly@ampf.co
m

Jeweler Jon's Jewelers Dominic Rinaldi (203)233-7584 Dom.Rinaldi@outlook.com

Mary Kay Cosmetics Mary Kay Cosmetics Margaret Gibson (203)758-5195 gmargewhite@aol.com

Pest Control Millette Pest Control Heather Millette (888)870-5558 Heather@MillettePestControl.c
om

Real Estate - Residential William Raveis Josephine DiSantis (203)264-8180 jodisantis@outlook.com

Roofing - Gutters Brown Roofing Co Inc. Pam Davis (203)463-4444 Pam@BrownRoofing.org

Solar Res / Comm Skyline Solar Mark Desanto (201)910-4440 mdesanto@ skylinesolar.net
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Travel Agency Synnott Travel LLC Rick Synnott (203)575-1010 rick@synnotttravel.com
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